iR "NEEN

Description

I-Line Tees
I-Line True Y

Q

Q-Line Fittings-
Q-Line Clamps
Heavy Duty

Q-Line Caps
End
Solid

Q-Line Ferrules
Short

J

John Perry Fittings-
John Perry Caps
End
Solid
John Perry Crosses
John Perry Elbows
90°
45°
180°
Return Bend
John Perry Ferrules
Long
Plain
Short
Threaded
John Perry Lateral
John Perry Reducers
John Perry Tees
John Perry True Y

John Perry Union Hex Nuts

John Perry Wrenches
Hex
Single Sided
Two Sided

P

Pipe Fittings-

Pipe Adapters
Buttweld
Clamp
Schedule 10
Tube O.D.

Pipe Clamps
Single Pin
Heavy Duty

Pipe Ferrules
long
Schedule 5
Schedule 10
Short

Pipe Caps
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Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4673

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Description

End
Pipe Caps, continued
Solid

S

Sample Valves-

304 Sample Valves
Clamp
NPT

Angle Sample Valves
Barb
Clamp

In-Line Sample Valves
Barb
Clamp

Sanitary Buttweld Fittings-
Buttweld Adapters
Long
Hose
Rubber
Short
Buttweld Cross
Buttweld Elbows
45°
90°
180°
Bevel Seat
Clamp
Long
Plain
Return Bend
Short
Sweep
Tangents
Threaded
Buttweld Laterals
Buttweld Reducers
Bevel Seat
Clamp
Concentric
Eccentric
Plain
Buttweld Tees
Bevel Seat
Branch
Clamp
Long
Reducing
Run
Short
Threaded
Buttweld True Y

Sight Glass-
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28

28

79-82

54, 56
55-56
63
60-62
62

61
60-61
61-62
62
58-60
59
58-59
58-59
58

60
58-59
58

59

63

166-167

211 W

We Ship
World Wide



